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TR 252 CLEPPER DR 39 093773
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Unit 2 was stationary at the intersection of Clepper /
Eastgate Square, waiting for a signal change. Unit 1
was approaching from the rear. Unit 1 struck unit 2.
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Assured Clear Distance Ahead
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